2021 Gymnastics Regional 3 - White Lake Lakeland HS Team Results

School

Livonia Stevenson
Livonia Churchill
Canton

Northville

Salem

Plymouth

Novi

Saline

Monroe
Tecumseh

Adrian

Ann Arbor Skyline

VAULT
Score

36.150
36.200
34.800
34.750
35.900
34.200
35.350
34.650
33.000
34.300
15.900

8.100

Place
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UNEVEN BARS

Score
35.500
35.275
34.375
34.700
32.225
33.450
33.050
31.000
30.225
26.400

0.000
0.000

Place
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FLOOR EXERCISE
Score

36.650
36.100
35.850
36.050
35.675
35.125
32.675
34.425
32.600
34.175
0.000
0.000

Place
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BALANCE BEAM
Score

36.175
36.250
35.825
35.300
34.550
35.025
33.700
34.075
30.725
30.500
0.000
0.000

Place
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TOTAL
Score

144.475
143.825
140.850
140.800
138.350
137.800
134.775
134.150
126.550
125.375
15.900
8.100

Place
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